
⽣澤	広次
Bass	Drum
Glocken,	Sus.Cym	&	Triangle,	
Marimba,	Xylophone

乱反射
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99

57

40

11
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3
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a	tempo

Allegro		 =	120

	=	80Andante		 =	74

a	tempo

	=	104

	=	86 hard	Stick

soft	Mallet

Cantabile

Theme

Autumn	Orion

A'

B

D

F

A

D'

C

E

To	Glocken

To	Marimba

To	Glocken

to	B.D.

To	B.D.

To	Glocken

To	Sus.Cym	&	Triangle

poco	rit.

poco	rit.

accel.

poco	rit.
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3

3

3

3

3
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33

6

3

3

6

3

3

3

3

6

3

3

6
6

3

6

3

3

3

3

6

3

3

3
	=	72

Andante 	 =	80

Andantino 	 =	92

Coda

H

I

F'

J

G

G'

To	B.D.

To	Xylophone

To	Marimba

(cresc.)

cresc.

molt	rit.

rit.

rit.	molto

piu	mosso
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